KFN-Königsee Femoral Nail
Titanium
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
HeBo | Edition 02 | 2020-02
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 3
Item no. Item description EAN
Implants - Nails
Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; titanium
7.3KF.10/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 10 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LNLRMN(
7.3KF.11/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 11 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LNLRNK(
7.3KF.12/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 12 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LNLROR(
7.3KF.13/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 13 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LNLRPO(
7.3KF10,5L/340 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 10.5 x 340 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; left Y(0E70HF*LOMONT(
7.3KF10,5R/340 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 10.5 x 340 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; right Y(0E70HF*LOMOPN(
7.3KF10,5L/380 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 10.5 x 380 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; left Y(0E70HF*LOMOOQ(
7.3KF10,5R/380 Königsee Femoral Nail 125°; Ø 10.5 x 380 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; right Y(0E70HF*LOMOQK(
Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; titanium
7.1KF.10/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 10 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LMTLOK(
7.1KF.11/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 11 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LMTLPR(
7.1KF.12/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 12 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LMTLQO(
7.1KF.13/210 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 13 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm Y(0E70HF*LNPLQP(
7.1KF10,5L/340 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 10.5 x 340 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; left Y(0E70HF*LMTLRL(
7.1KF10,5R/340 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 10.5 x 340 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; right Y(0E70HF*LMTLTP(
7.1KF10,5L/420 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 10.5 x 420 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; left Y(0E70HF*LMTLSS(
7.1KF10,5R/420 Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; Ø 10.5 x 420 mm; cannulated; inside Ø 4.7 mm; right Y(0E70HF*LMTMKL(